

PREMIUM FEATURES FOR MOTOTRBO ION

IMPROVE COMMUNICATION EXPERIENCE WITH INCLUDED FEATURES

Meet the ever-changing needs of your business with the MOTOTRBO[™] Ion smart radio from Motorola Solutions. This intelligent, integrated, business-critical device is easy to use and provides groundbreaking capabilities, giving you the flexibility to keep your business connected without the expense of traditional maintenance and upgrade costs. Plus, receive latest software updates, professional technical support, expert hardware repair and more, making it easier to work from anywhere, at any time.

Premium features that are normally sold a la carte are now included with the MOTOTRBO Ion. Be confident in the optimal performance of your smart radios and infrastructure, ensuring maximum productivity. These premium features improve radio audio and enable you to be safer, more efficient and productive. Different users in your organization have different work environments, needs and pain points when it comes to your business-critical communications. With access to all these features, you can have the relevant features you and your team need enabled to maximize your communications.

$\langle \rangle$		((o	⊂)»
SYSTEMS	SAFETY & SECURITY	CONECTIVITY	AUDIO
MOTOTRBO IP Site Connect	Enhanced Privacy	Bluetooth Audio	SINC + Noise Cancellation
MOTOTRBO Capacity Plus (SS and MS)	Transmit Interrupt	Bluetooth Data	Rx Audio Leveling
MOTOTRBO Capacity Max	Man Down	WiFi Enablement	
	Transmit Inhibit		
	Indoor Location		
Boosting system coverage	Enhancing protection and safety	Enabling communications to MOTOTRBO systems	Improving audio performance

Help your organization run more smoothly with reliable device services offered by Motorola Solutions. For more information, please visit <u>www.motorolasolutions.com/ion</u>

Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661 U.S.A. motorolasolutions.com MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2021 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. 01-2021

